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Permit
No

100685

101655

101849

101999

102035

102136

102202

102368

102444

102472

102500

102916

102925

103808

104139

Inspection
Type

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Slab Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Final Inspection

Footing Inspection

Slab Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Swimming Pool

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

318
318
204
AVE
332

302
WAY

222 VALLEYVIEW DR

110
AVE

Address

11TH AVE

11TH AVE

EVERBRIGHT

CIRCUIT RD

LIONHEART

EVERBRIGHT

76 MOLLY BRIGHT

LN
532

205

304

820

125

KILBURN CT

TYNE DR

JAMES AVE

FONTWELL LN

SOUTHEAST

PKWY

1004

VILLAGE

PLAINS BLVD

330
DR

RIVER BLUFF

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

318 11th Ave. N New Home

318 11th Ave North -
Detached Garage

204 EVERBRIGHT, NEW

LADD PARK .. LOT 43 ,,
NEW

AVALON LOT 129, NEW

222 VALLEYVIEW DR .
ADDITION REPLACE OLD
DECK AND ADD ROOF

Williamson County
Enrichment Center

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 222, NEW

532 Kilburn Ct. Porch
Addition - Cheswick Farms

205 TYNE DR.
SUBDIVISION FOUNDER
POINT LOT 227

304 James St. - Addition

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 997, NEW

APCOM INC ADDITION

First Farmers & Merchant's
Bank, Berry Farms .. NEW

RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT
76, NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Assigned To

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

Scheduled

Date

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016
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104189 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 342 RIVER BLUFF SUBDIVISION RIVER Randall A. Tosh
Application DR BLUFF SECTION 1 LOT 74

104231 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1719 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK LOT 40; JOHN PRICE
Application NEW SF

104430 Frame Inspection Building Permit 90 ADDISON AVE WESTHAVEN LOT 1655; Derek Beard
Application NEW

104445 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 88 ADDISON AVE WESTHAVEN LOT 1656; Derek Beard
Application NEW

104531 Final Inspection Building Permit 1129 PARK ST 1129 Park St. Barrett Petty
Application

104612 Frame Inspection Building Permit 7116 CROSSROADS CROSSROADS OF THE Ernest Haman
Application BLVD NATIONS RENOVATION

104629 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 5127 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1607 Derek Beard
Application

104652 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1020 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 677; NEW Roger M. Layman
Application

104759 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 826 CHARMING CT TYWATERS CROSSING Randall A. Tosh
Application SECTION 4 LOT 60

104902 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1944 WESTHAVEN LOT 1693 Derek Beard
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

105168 Footing Inspection Building Permit 1611 WELLINGTON FORREST CROSSING JOHN PRICE
Application GREEN DECK & SUNROOM

ADDITION

105717 Frame Inspection Building Permit 416 MARY LINDSAY Tenant Buildout - AeroWall - Ernest Haman
Application POLK DR STE 508 Suite 508

105905 Final Inspection Building Permit 496 LIBERTY PKE 496 LIBERTY PIKE STE 130 Christopher Bridgewater
Application STE 130

106123 Slab Inspection Building Permit 995 HORNSBY DR LADD PARK SECTION 32 Patrick T. Virrill
Application LOT 1136

107958 Slab Inspection Building Permit 960 HORNSBY DR HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill
Application PARK LOT 1199, NEW

89751 Final Inspection Building Permit 3054 GENERAL Berry Farms Lot 147 JOHN PRICE
Application MARTIN LN

89904 Final Inspection Building Permit 3048 GENERAL Berry Farms Lot 146 JOHN PRICE
Application MARTIN LN
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91594 Final Inspection Building Permit 496 LIBERTY PKE Genesis Glass and Mirror ( Christopher Bridgewater 05/11/2016
Application Building )
96449 Final Inspection Building Permit 228 CROSSMILL CT ANDOVER LOT 106 JOHN PRICE 05/11/2016
Application
96453 Final Inspection Building Permit 222 CROSSMILL CT ANDOVER LOT 107 JOHN PRICE 05/11/2016
Application
96477 Final Inspection Building Permit 216 CROSSMILL CT ANDOVER LOT 108 JOHN PRICE 05/11/2016
Application
96707 Final Inspection Building Permit 9039 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1630 Derek Beard 05/11/2016
Application
97224 Final Inspection Building Permit 4037 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 109, JOHN PRICE 05/11/2016
Application MARTIN LN NEW
E102403 Final Electrical 9111 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1579, Scott Harris 05/11/2016
NEW
E102912 Final Electrical 814 FONTWELL LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD David M. Wright 05/11/2016
PARK LOT 890, NEW
E102998 Service Release Electrical 419 SNOWDEN ST HIGHLANDS AT LADD David M. Wright 05/11/2016
PARK LOT 434 NEW
E103302 Service Release Electrical 107 STREAM STREAM VALLEY LOT 21  Scott Harris 05/11/2016
VALLEY BLVD
E103667 Service Release Electrical 967 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 691, NEW Stephen R. Mallory 05/11/2016
E103975 Service Release Electrical 229 SAGEFIELD ST LADD PARK LOT 493 Stephen R. Mallory 05/11/2016
E103978 Service Release Electrical 216 SAGEFIELD ST LADD PARK LOT 488 Stephen R. Mallory 05/11/2016
E104638 Rough In Electrical 211 SAGEFIELD ST Ladd Park Lot 496 Stephen R. Mallory 05/11/2016
E104808 Rough In Electrical 235 SAGEFIELD ST HIGHLANDS OF LADD Stephen R. Mallory 05/11/2016
PARK LOT 492
E104957 Final Electrical 205 MILLER PREMISE HEALTH Stephen R. Mallory 05/11/2016
SPRINGS CT
E104988 Service Release Electrical 1019 RYECROFT LN 1019 Ryecroft Ln, Enderly Maurice Holland 05/11/2016
Pointe - Lot #686
E105032 Above Ceiling Electrical 1113 1113 Murfreesboro Rd, Ste  Maurice Holland 05/11/2016
MURFREESBORO RD #256 - Hard Knocks
STE 256
E105965 Temp Electrical 754 FONTWELL LN LADD PARK LOT 1007 David M. Wright 05/11/2016
E105980 Rough In Electrical 754 FONTWELL LN LADD PARK LOT 1007 David M. Wright 05/11/2016
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E106233

E106237

E107807
E107811

E107815
E107958

E108056
E108187

E108188

E108210
E108286

E108287
M100685
M101849

M102264

M102368

M102916

M104194

M104198

M104202

Final
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Temp
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Temp
Rough In
Rough In

Gas Line
Final
Final
Gas Line
Gas Line

Gas Line

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

511 PRINCE OF
WALES CT

7116 CROSSROADS
BLVD

849 FONTWELL LN

1800 GALLERIA
BLVD STE 2340

1036 BEAMON DR
960 HORNSBY DR

749 SHELLEY LN
790 FONTWELL LN

531 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

401 TOTHILL ST
126 PATRICIA LEE
CT

214 POYDRAS ST

318 11TH AVE

204 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

3009 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

76 MOLLY BRIGHT
LN

820 FONTWELL LN
713 SHELLEY LN
719 SHELLEY LN

725 SHELLEY LN
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511 Prince of Wales Ct.

CROSSROADS OF THE
NATIONS; RENOVATION

LADD PARK LOT 984
COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA
STE 2340

LADD PARK LOT 588
HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1199, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1665
LADD PARK LOT 1001,
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 76;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 539
CAROLINA CLOSE

CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 10
318 11th Ave. N New Home
204 EVERBRIGHT, NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 2

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 222, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 997, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1659;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1660;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1661,
NEW

e
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Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
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M104235
M104531
M104608

M104638
M104808

M104994
M105470

M105755

M107988
M108307

M89751

M89904

M96417

M96449
M96453
MO6477
P100685
P101118
P101118
P101366
P101375
P102368

Gas Line
Final

Gas Line

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Fireplace

Fireplace

Gas Line

Final
Final
Rough In

Final

Final

Final

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Rough In

Final

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

731
1129

2024
DR

211
235

110

118

302
WAY

612

503
CT

SHELLEY LN
PARK ST
CANYON ECHO

SAGEFIELD ST
SAGEFIELD ST

BREVET DR
CHATFIELD WAY

LIONHEART

LOCKWOOD LN
ANTEBELLUM

3054 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

3048 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

304 SPENCER
CREEK RD

228
222
216
318
324
324
1107
1109

CROSSMILL CT
CROSSMILL CT
CROSSMILL CT
11TH AVE
CARAWOOD CT
CARAWOOD CT
PARK ST
PARK ST

76 MOLLY BRIGHT

LN
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Westhaven Lot 1662
1129 Park St.

STREAM VALLEY LOT 211,
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 496

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 492

110 BREVET DRIVE
LOT 605

AVALON LOT 302

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 228

FOUNDERS POINT,
ADDING GAS LINE FOR
STOVE

Berry Farms Lot 147
Berry Farms Lot 146

304 Spencer Creek Rd.,
Cheekwood Lot 501

ANDOVER LOT 106
ANDOVER LOT 107
ANDOVER LOT 108

318 11th Ave. N New Home
CARAWOOD LOT 5
CARAWOOD LOT 5

1107 Park St.

MAP 078G GROUP FLOT 1

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 222, NEW

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
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05/11/2016

05/11/2016
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05/11/2016
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05/11/2016
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P102916

P103303

P103430
P104531
P104604
P104839

P104839

P104839

P104843

P104843

P104843

P104871

P104871

P104871

P104875

P104875

P104875

P104941

Final
Rough In

Rough In
Final
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Sewer Line

Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Under Slab

Rough In

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

820 FONTWELL LN

612 LOCKWOOD LN

203 LONDON LN
1129 PARK ST

790 FONTWELL LN
2044 MAINSTREAM

DR

2044 MAINSTREAM
DR

2044 MAINSTREAM
DR

2038 MAINSTREAM
DR

2038 MAINSTREAM
DR

2038 MAINSTREAM
DR

2032 MAINSTREAM
DR

2032 MAINSTREAM
DR

2032 MAINSTREAM
DR

2026 MAINSTREAM
DR

2026 MAINSTREAM
DR

2026 MAINSTREAM
DR

436 ALFRED LADD
RD
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HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 997, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
SECTION 5 LOT 228

203 London Lane Addition
1129 Park St.

LADD PARK LOT 1001

2044 Mainstream Dr, Water's

Edge Lot 232

2044 Mainstream Dr, Water's
Edge Lot 232

2044 Mainstream Dr, Water's
Edge Lot 232

2038 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge Lot 233

2038 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge Lot 233

2038 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge Lot 233

2032 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge - Lot 234

2032 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge - Lot 234

2032 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge - Lot 234

2026 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge - Lot 235

2026 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge - Lot 235

2026 Mainstream Dr.,
Water's Edge - Lot 235

436 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd
Park - Lot 421

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman
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05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016
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P105218
P105218
P105479

P105556

P105556

P105661

P105816

P106107

P107355
P108022

P108025

P108258
P108312

P89751

P89904

P96449
P96453
Po6477

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab

Final

Rough In
Plumbing Under Slab

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Final
Final

Final
Final

Final

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

302 OBERLIN CT
302 OBERLIN CT
754 FONTWELL LN

1452 CASNER LN
1452 CASNER LN
6050 MAYSBROOK
LN

849 FONTWELL LN

1113

MURFREESBORO RD

STE 202
110 BREVET DR

9040 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE A207

277 MALLORY

STATION RD STE 107

1911 MALLORY LN
243 HEATHSTONE
CIR

3054 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

3048 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

228 CROSSMILL CT
222 CROSSMILL CT
216 CROSSMILL CT
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Stream Valley Lot 297
Stream Valley Lot 297

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1007, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 113;

NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 113;

NEW

ECHELON LOT 20, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD

PARK LOT 984, NEW

1113 Murfreesboro Rd, Ste

#202

110 Brevet Drive, Cadet
CYCLE BAR STE A207

PELLA CORP .. STE 107

BURGER KING

243 HEATHSTONE CIRCLE

Berry Farms Lot 147
Berry Farms Lot 146

ANDOVER LOT 106
ANDOVER LOT 107
ANDOVER LOT 108

e
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Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Ernest Haman

Roger M. Layman

Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman

Ernest Haman

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016
05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016
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